TWENTYONE

Marinated green and black olives 3.5

BRUNCH 12noon-4pm
Bubble and squeak cake
topped with a fried egg @

add smoked streaky bacon or chorizo 2

Poached eggs and smashed avocado
on toasted sourdough €@

add smoked streaky bacon or chorizo 2

The full veggie

bubble and squeak cake, grilled mushrooms,
smashed avocado, spicy bean stew and a
tomato, red onion and coriander salsa @

MAINS

Chicken and bacon caesar salad

grilled chicken breast, smoked streaky
bacon, romaine lettuce, caesar dressing,
parmesan cheese, sourdough croutons

Greek salad
feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, kalamata
olives, red wine vinaigrette, toasted pitta

Buttermilk cajun chicken burger
buffalo mozzarella, romaine,
toasted brioche bun, fries

Classic beef burger
smoked streaky bacon, cheddar,
house sauce, romaine, brioche bun, fries

Nachos

fried tortillas, cheddar and mozzarella,
guacamole, salsa, jalapeno peppers,
soured cream

Sides

Fries 3.5  Sweet potato fries 3.95

8.5

10.5

10.5

9.95

12.5

12.95

9.5

Nibbles

Chilli broad beans 3

Wasabi peanuts 3

SMALL PLATES

Hoisin duck spring rolls
asian slaw, plum sauce

Tempura tiger prawns
garlic mayo

Tomato and coriander bruschetta
toasted sourdough, rocket pesto @

Charcuterie board

Salami, Chorizo, Coppa, roasted artichokes,
olives, sun blushed tomatoes, Grissini
breadsticks

Cheese board
Selection of west country cheeses,
artisan crackers

Halloumi bites
chilli jam

Foccacia bread
balsamic vinegar and olive oil

DESSERTS

Warm chocolate brownie
vanilla clotted cream ice cream

Pecan pie
salted caramel ice cream

Raspberry créeme briilée

Marshfield Ice Cream

Vanilla Clotted Cream, Salted Caramel|,
Chocolate Heaven, Raspberry Pavlova

Two scoops 4 Three scoops 5

CAFE « KITCHEN

o Vegetarian

@Vegan

Gluten-free bread alternatives available

Please let a member of staff know about any allergies and dietary requirements

Twentyone - 21 Market Place, Wells BA5 2RF - 01749 675993 - twentyonewells.co.uk

7.6

7.5

3.5

5.95

6.5

6.5



