TWENTYONE

Nibbles

Marinated green and black olives 3.5 Chilli broad beans 3 Wasabi peanuts 3

BRUNCH 12noon-4pm

Bubble and squeak cake topped with a fried egg add smoked streaky bacon or chorizo 2 Poached eggs and smashed avocado on toasted sourdough add smoked streaky bacon or chorizo 2 The full veggie bubble and squeak cake, grilled mushrooms, smashed avocado, spicy bean stew and a tomato, red onion and coriander salsa

MAINS

Chicken and bacon caesar salad grilled chicken breast, smoked streaky bacon, romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, parmesan cheese, sourdough croutons	10.5
Greek salad feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, kalamata olives, red wine vinaigrette, toasted pitta	9.95
Buttermilk cajun chicken burger buffalo mozzarella, romaine, toasted brioche bun, fries	12.5
Classic beef burger smoked streaky bacon, cheddar, house sauce, romaine, brioche bun, fries	12.95
Nachos fried tortillas, cheddar and mozzarella, guacamole, salsa, jalapeno peppers, soured cream	9.5

Sides

Fries 3.5 Sweet potato fries 3.95

SMALL PLATES

Hoisin duck spring rolls asian slaw, plum sauce	7.6
Tempura tiger prawns garlic mayo	8
Tomato and coriander bruschetta toasted sourdough, rocket pesto (76)	7
Charcuterie board Salami, Chorizo, Coppa, roasted artichokes, olives, sun blushed tomatoes, Grissini breadsticks	8
Cheese board Selection of west country cheeses, artisan crackers	7.5
Halloumi bites chilli jam	6
Foccacia bread balsamic vinegar and olive oil	3.5

DESSERTS

Warm chocolate brownie vanilla clotted cream ice cream	5.95
Pecan pie salted caramel ice cream	6.5
Raspberry crème brûlée	6.5

Marshfield Ice Cream

Vanilla Clotted Cream, Salted Caramel, Chocolate Heaven, Raspberry Pavlova

Two scoops 4 Three scoops 5

CAFE + KITCHEN

Vegetarian Vegan Gluten-free bread alternatives available
Please let a member of staff know about any allergies and dietary requirements